
LOBBY
9'7½"X6'6"

LIFT
5'3"x6'6"

48'-0"

10
7'
-0

"

80' WIDE ROAD CIT NAGAR

LIVING
17'7½"x11'0"

TOILET
8'6"x5'0"

MASTER BEDROOM
12'0"x14'0"

1A/2A/3A/4A
1315.00 Sq.ft

TOILET
9'0"x5'0"

MASTER BEDROOM
14'0"x12'0"

KITCHEN
14'0"X8'0"

BEDROOM-2
10'3"x12'0"

BALCONY
9'3"x4'0"

DINING
9'3"x11'1½"

BEDROOM-2
11'0"x10'0"

KITCHEN
9'0"x11'7½"

UTILITY
9'0"x3'6"

FRIDGE

WM

DRESS

STUDY
11'0"x8'0"

TOILET
9'0"x4'4½"

TOILET
5'0"x8'0"

LIVING
15'7½"X12'0"

UTILITY
9'9"X3'6"

DINING
14'0"X10'0"

BEDROOM-3
12'0"X10'0"

FRIDGE

BALCONY
4'0"X10'0"

TOILET
9'0"X4'10½"

1B/2B/3B/4B
1515.00 Sq.ft

DWARAKA


